Get professional quality photos from the world’s fastest photo printing
all-in-one1 with built-in networking. Enjoy super-efficient printing and
copying with 6 individual HP ink cartridges, plus advanced scanning
with slide/negative adapter.
HP Photosmart 3210 All-in-One
Printer, Scanner, Copier
The HP Photosmart 3210 All-in-One Printer, Scanner, Copier is designed for busy home/home office users and small businesses
who are looking for an all-in-one offering ultra-fast photo printing plus scan and copy tools that can be shared over a wired network.

Warranty 1 year limited hardware warranty backed by HP Service and Support (warranties may vary in European countries where legal
requirements require a longer warranty period).
Ordering information
Q5843B HP Photosmart 3210 All-in-One
Printer, Scanner, Copier, HP 363 Black
Ink Cartridge (16 ml), HP 363 Cyan Ink
Cartridge(4.5 ml), HP 363 Magenta Ink
Cartridge (4.5 ml), HP 363 Yellow Ink
Cartridge (4.5 ml), HP 363 Light Cyan
Ink Cartridge (4.5 ml), HP 363 Light
Magenta Ink Cartridge (4.5 ml),
HP Image Zone photo and imaging
software, setup booklet, user’s guide
and power cord
Optional accessories
Q3395A/Q6398A HP bt300/bt450
Bluetooth® Wireless Printer Adapter
Q5582A HP ph5582 Two-sided
Printing Accessory
C6518A HP USB Cable – 2 m
C6520A HP USB Cable – 3 m
Inkjet printing supplies
C8719EE HP 363 Black Ink Cartridge
(Large), 17 ml
C8721EE HP 363 Black Ink Cartridge
(Small), 6 ml
C8771EE HP 363 Cyan Ink
Cartridge, 4 ml
C8772EE HP 363 Magenta Ink
Cartridge, 3.5 ml
C8773EE HP 363 Yellow Ink
Cartridge, 6 ml
C8774EE HP 363 Light Cyan Ink
Cartridge, 5.5 ml
C8775EE HP 363 Light Magenta Ink
Cartridge, 5.5 ml
Media
C6832A/Q1786A HP Premium Plus
Photo Paper, high-gloss,